Firma: Duocom

Adresa: Dalmatinska 17, Beograd
Telefon: 011/32 94 998, 062/424 870,
062/424 860

Fax: /

PIB: 105926887

E-mail: duocom.rs@gmail.com
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CANYON gaming chair Shift MCCHO1 Transformer
Black ( CNS-MCCHO1 )

Sifra: 32582
Kategorija prozivoda: Stolovi i stolice
Proizvodac: CANYON

Cena: 25156,00 rsd.

Marketing Model Name:
Commercial Name:

Chair Type:
Frame Material:
Casing Material:

Filler:

Bending Mechanism:
Height Adjustment:
Backrest:

Maximum Backrest Angle:
Minimum Backrest Angle:
Armrests:

Armrests Features:

Chair Features:

Wheels Quantity:

Wheels:

Maximum Suitable Height:
Minimum Suitable Height:

Maximum Suitable Weight:
External Color:

Warranty Products Returnable:

Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Length (mm):

Pack Width (mm):

Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Length (mm):

Shift MCCHO1

CANYON gaming chair Shift
MCCHO1 Transformer Black

Gaming
Metal

Fabric
Mesh

Cold Molded Foam
Butterfly

Class 4 Gas Lift
Adjustable

180 °

90 °

Yes

2D Adjustable

Pillow for Head
Pillow for Lumbar

5

60mm

150 mm
180 mm
150 kg
Black

Da

24 month(s)
Serial Number
900 mm
580 mm
290 mm
18.5 kg

18 kg

1

900 mm

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




